

Myro Electronic Control Devices Inc.

11-300 Earl Grey Drive, Suite
186
TEL: +1(888)PCB-MYRO(722-69
76)



Quote 1308144701

Quote Date 2013-08-18
Customer ID: 31108
Items 3

Fax: +1(613)777-0186
Email: sales@myropcb.com
Sold To: Kauai Labs
Scott Libert
2371E Niumalu Road
Lihue, HI 96766
United States

Ship To: Kauai Labs
Scott Libert
2371E Niumalu Road
Lihue, HI 96766
United States
Tel:(503) 980-5381

Quote

Product information

Item/No.	Project Name	Description	Quantity	Sub Amount(USD)
1	inav9	Assembly (inav9)	100	937.62
2	nav9-PCB	Bare PCB: 2 layer,size: 2.500*1.900 inch,thickness:1.600 mm,base copper:0.500 oz	100	165.00
3	inav9_bom_myropcb_format_BOM	Parts: list see follow sheet...	100	2093.28
			Subtotal	3195.9
			Shipping Charge	145.00
			Total Due	3340.9

Notice :

1. Quotation is valid for 30 days.
2. All panelize product will allow 1-2 piece mark(bad) boards on some sets.
3. Only Canadian customers will be charged 5% GST, Ontario customers will be charged 5% GST plus 8% PST.
4. In order to expedite the delivery of all PCB orders, we will be shipping the PCB board order directly from our manufacturing facility in China.
The PCB order is subject to customs tax and duties payable by the customer. All prices quoted are in US dollars.
5. Assembled shipping fee will billing to you after the boards ship out. The quote shipping fee only for bare PCB.
6. We accept Visa, Master Cards America Express as a method of payment. Wire transfer, certified cheques, Paypal are also accepted.
7. We guarantee your satisfaction on your PCB order. We will meet the customer's expectations based on the GERBER file and specifications provided by the customer

Credit Information:

Credit Card:	VISA	Master Card	America Express	Expiry Date(MM/YY)
Card No. :				
Phone number(associate with card):			ZIP(Post code):	
Raypal payment:	Send money to sales@myropcb.com In www.paypal.com			

Customer signed: _____

Contact US: sales@myropcb.com
+1(888)PCB-MYRO(722-6976)

Item 1:(Q1308144701-1) Assembly PCB

Project Name:	inav9	PCB Item:	Q1308144701 - 2
Quantity:	100	Part item(Bom):	Q1308144701 - 3
Dimension:	2.500X1.900 inch	Part item(Part):	
Lead Free:	Yes	Material:	FR-4
SMD Comp Side:	Double	PTH Comp Side:	Top
SMD IC leads:	36	Total Type Component:	26
BGA IC Number and balls	0 0	PTH IC pins number:	0
SMD Parts(0402, 0201) Qty	0	PTH axial parts qty. (such as resistors...):	0
SMD Parts(0603,0805 And up) Qty:	35	PTH parts qty. for TO-92 and similar	0
SMD Parts(SOT 23 Package And similar) Parts Qty:	7	PTH Connectors Pins Number:	15
SMD Connector Pins:	2	Wires Soldering Point Number:	0
QFP Pin:	72	BGA X-ray test:	0
Programming IC(PCs):	1	Code length(K):	2.000

Lead Time: 10 Days

Testing Required:Yes Coating Required:Yes

Test Step:0 ICT Tool:No

Thickness:Normal No Coating Component Number:0

Brief Notices:

-----Price detail -----

Project Name : inav9	Price (USD)	Qty.	Price (USD)
Soldering Fee (USD) :	2.5800	100	258
Test Unit Price (USD) :	0.5000	100	50
package material fee (USD):	0.1600	100	16
Coating Price (USD)	0.9194	100	91.94
Programming IC fee (USD) :	0.4600	100	46
Initial fee (USD) :			135.36
Test setup fee (USD) :			60.00
Stencil Price (USD)			144.00
Programming Fee (USD)			136.3200
Sub Total (USD)			937.62

Item 2 (Q1308144701-2) Bare PCB

Project Name:	nav9-PCB	Layers:	2	Thickness:	1.6mm/0.063"
Dimension:	2.500 X 1.900 inch per Piece			Quantity :	100 Piece
Material:	FR-4	Solder Mask:	Double	LPI color:	Black
Pads finished:	HASL	Silkscreen:	Double	Copper Weight:	0.500 oz top/bottom(finished)
Min.holes Size:	0.300 inch	Number Holes:	0	Annular Ring:	0
Min.trace/space:	0.008 inch				

Advance Information

Silkscreen Color:	white	Solder Mask Color Type	Glossy		
Counter Sink:	No	Counter Bore:	No	Copper On Hole:	18 um
Semicircle conducting hole:	N	lated Through Slits:	N	Sideplating:	N
Counter Sink Number:	0.000	Counter Sink Angle:	0.000	Counter Sink Depth:	0.000 inch
Counter bore Number:	0.000	Counter Bore Diameter:	0.000 inch	Counter Bore Depth:	0.000 inch
Impedance End Value:		Impedance Differential Value:		Impedance Trace Width:	
Test Points:	0	Test Method:	E-test:N		
Via plugging:	covered				
		Peelable Layer:	None	Molding Mode:	Numerical Control

Lead Time: 6 Days

Brief Notices:

Panel In Gerber Files:

Panel Piece:	0.000 X 0.000 PCs	Panel Dimension	0.000 X 0.000	Type Of Boards	
accept bad mark piece on panel:					

-----Price detail -----

Project Name : nav9-PCB	Price (USD)	Qty.:	Price (USD)
Fab Unit Price (USD)	0.9200	100	92
Fab Setup Fee (USD)			73.00
Sub Total (USD)			165

Item 3 (Q1308144701-3) Part

Project Name:	nav9_bom_myropcb_format_BOM	Quantity :	100
---------------	-----------------------------	------------	-----

Lead Time: 8 Days								
Brief Notices:								
Idx	Part Name	Alt No	Manuf. S/N(bom)	Provided By	Reference	Myro Name	Available QTY	Manuf.S/N(Myro)
1	1734348-1		1734348-1	Myro	X2			
2	1N4148WS-E3-08		1N4148WS-E3-08	Myro	D5			
3	2N7002W-TP		2N7002W-TP	Myro	Q1 Q2			
4	67996-406HLF		67996-406HLF	Myro	J1			
5	7A-16.000MAAJ-T		7A-16.000MAAJ-T	Myro	Y1			
6	ATMEGA328P-AU		ATMEGA328P-AU	Myro	U2			
7	C0805C104Z5VACTU		C0805C104Z5VACTU	Myro	C1 C2 C3 C6 C8 C1 0 C22 C27			
8	C0805C105Z4VACTU		C0805C105Z4VACTU	Myro	C20 C21 C24 C25			
9	C0805C220J5GACTU		C0805C220J5GACTU	Myro	C30 C31			
10	C0805C475K9PACTU		C0805C475K9PACTU	Myro	C12			
11	C2012X7R2A222K085 AA		C2012X7R2A222K085 AA	Myro	C32			
12	C2012X8R1E224K125 AA		C2012X8R1E224K125 AA	Myro	C18			
13	ERJ-6GEYJ102V		ERJ-6GEYJ102V	Myro	R1 R3 R11 R12 R19 R20 R34			
14	ERJ-6GEYJ103V		ERJ-6GEYJ103V	Myro	R10			
15	ERJ-6GEYJ331V		ERJ-6GEYJ331V	Myro	R27			
16	ERJ-6GEYJ472V		ERJ-6GEYJ472V	Myro	R21 R28 R29 R30			
17	HMC5883L-TR		HMC5883L-TR	Myro	U4			
18	LTST-C150EKT		LTST-C150EKT	Myro	LED1 LED2			
19	LTST-C150GKT		LTST-C150GKT	Myro	D1 D2 D7			
20	MAX232ECPW		MAX232ECPW	Myro	U1			
21	MIC3975-3.3YMM		MIC3975-3.3YMM	Myro	U5			
22	MIC3975-5.0YMM		MIC3975-5.0YMM	Myro	U6			
23	MPU-6050		MPU-6050	Myro	U3			
24	S2B-PH-SM4-TB(LF) (SN)		S2B-PH-SM4-TB(LF) (SN)	Myro	JP1			
25	T491A106M016AT		T491A106M016AT	Myro	C7 C23 C26			
26	TL3342F160QG/TR		TL3342F160QG/TR	Myro	S1			

-----Price detail -----

Idx	Part name	Part Qty	Unit Price(USD)	Total Price(USD)
1	1734348-1	1	0.5545	55.45
2	1N4148WS-E3-08	1	0.1360	13.60
3	2N7002W-TP	2	0.1590	31.80
4	67996-406HLF	1	0.1742	17.42
5	7A-16.000MAAJ-T	1	0.5250	52.50
6	ATMEGA328P-AU	1	2.1301	213.01
7	C0805C104Z5VACTU	8	0.0116	9.28
8	C0805C105Z4VACTU	4	0.0220	8.80
9	C0805C220J5GACTU	2	0.0220	4.40
10	C0805C475K9PACTU	1	0.0570	5.70
11	C2012X7R2A222K085AA	1	0.0380	3.80
12	C2012X8R1E224K125AA	1	0.1200	12.00
13	ERJ-6GEYJ102V	7	0.0067	4.69
14	ERJ-6GEYJ103V	1	0.0122	1.22
15	ERJ-6GEYJ331V	1	0.0122	1.22
16	ERJ-6GEYJ472V	4	0.0091	3.64
17	HMC5883L-TR	1	1.7963	179.63
18	LTST-C150EKT	2	0.1526	30.52

19	LTST-C150GKT	3	0.1012	30.36
20	MAX232ECPW	1	0.9408	94.08
21	MIC3975-3.3YMM	1	1.6135	161.35
22	MIC3975-5.0YMM	1	1.6135	161.35
23	MPU-6050	1	6.0192	601.92
24	S2B-PH-SM4-TB(LF)(SN)	1	0.3994	39.94
25	T491A106M016AT	3	0.1448	43.44
26	TL3342F160QG/TR	1	0.4913	49.13
Buy Parts Value(USD)		1830.25		
Purchase&Exhaust(10.00%) (USD)		183.03		
local.shipping (USD)		80.00		
est.shipping (USD)		0.00		
Sub-total (USD)		2093.28		
GST(0%) (USD)		0		
PST(0%) (USD)		0		
Amount (USD)		2093.28		
Total Save (USD)		0		